

2012 CJ240-A
 2012D1043
 106000H1121999

2013-04-19	664		480000.00	0.00	-	480000.00	
2013-04-19	664		0.00	14400.00	-	465600.00	
2013-04-19	679		0.00	11040.00	-	454560.00	
2013-04-19	679		0.00	23205.00	-	431355.00	
2013-04-24	844		0.00	900.00	-	430455.00	
2013-04-24	844		0.00	19600.00	-	410855.00	
2013-04-24	844		0.00	24550.00	-	386305.00	
2013-04-24	919		0.00	19200.00	-	367105.00	
2013-04-24	919		0.00	123800.00	-	243305.00	
2013-04-25	992		0.00	7930.00	-	235375.00	
2013-04-25	992		0.00	16040.00	-	219335.00	
2013-04-27	1094		0.00	15000.00	-	204335.00	
2013-05-03	67		0.00	11030.00	-	193305.00	
2013-05-03	67		0.00	1800.00	-	191505.00	
2013-05-03	67		0.00	11040.00	-	180465.00	
2013-05-06	179		0.00	34280.00	-	146185.00	
2013-05-06	197		0.00	20000.00	-	126185.00	
2013-05-27	1205	3	0.00	35600.00	-	90585.00	
2013-05-27	1205		0.00	5000.00	-	85585.00	
2013-05-27	1205	3	0.00	5000.00	-	80585.00	
2013-05-27	1205	1-2	0.00	70400.00	-	10185.00	
2013-05-27	1205	1-2	0.00	10000.00	-	185.00	
2013-05-27	1205		0.00	185.00	-	0.00	
2013-06-17	759		14400.00	0.00	-	14400.00	
2013-06-28	1684		0.00	14400.00	-	0.00	
	-----	-----	494400.00	494400.00	-----	0.00	-----